
FEC FORM 5
REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

CO

2012

Charlie Smith
Charlie Smith

700 17th Street

Suite 2000

02/27/2013 18 : 05

80202

10

Image# 13940229644

Citizen Awareness Project Inc.

2012

0.00

[Electronically Filed]

01

31

1003411.47

12

C90013814

02/27/2013

PAGE 1 / 3

Denver



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Automated Phone Calls

Automated Phone Calls

Printing/Production, Postage

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

43538 Golden Meadow Circle

Fifth Floor

993916.79

3020.18

335.75

CO

Fifth Floor

CO

Citizen Awareness Project Inc.

Transaction ID : F57.4105
MI

MI

VA

49503

20147

49503

SCOTT R. TIPTON

BARACK OBAMA

SALVATORE II PACE

Transaction ID : F57.4099

Transaction ID : F57.4102

10

10

10 2012

997272.72

Stephen Clouse & Associates, Inc.

Victory Phones

2012

2012

Victory Phones

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 13940229645

16

3

03

31

03

31

Grand Rapids

Ashburn

Grand Rapids

3355.93

3020.18

993916.79

004



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Automated Phone Calls

Automated Phone Calls

Automated Phone Calls

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

CO

Fifth Floor

Fifth Floor

2514.24

279.36

3345.15

CO

Fifth Floor

CO

Citizen Awareness Project Inc.

1003411.47

Transaction ID : F57.4111
MI

MI

MI

49503

49503

49503

EDWIN G PERLMUTTER

JOE MIKLOSI

MICHAEL COFFMAN

Transaction ID : F57.4107

Transaction ID : F57.4109

10

10

10 2012

6138.75

Victory Phones

Victory Phones

2012

2012

Victory Phones

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 13940229646

31

3

06

06

31

07

31

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

3345.15

2793.60

2514.24

004

004

004


