PAGE 1/3

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

(a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation Citizen Awareness Project Inc.		·
(b) Address (number and street) check if different than previous 700 17th Street Suite 2000	ously reported	
(c) City, State and ZIP Code		FEC Identification Number
Denver	CO 80202	
Corporate filers only Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporation	on?	C C90013814
Individual filers only Name of Employer	(Occupation
4. TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes):		
(a) April 15 Quarterly Report		
July 15 Quarterly Report	24-Hour Report	
October 15 Quarterly Report		
✓ January 31 Year-End Report	48-Hour Report	
b) Is this Report an amendment? Yes No X 5. COVERING PERIOD: FROM 10 THROUGH 12 12	2012 1 2012	
6. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS		0.00
7. TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES		1003411.47
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein v suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any pol herein were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified nonp	litical party committee or its agent. In add	ition, (if the independent expenditures reported
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM	SIGNATURE	DATE tronically Filed]
Charlie Smith	Charlie Smith	02/27/2013
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information ma	ay subject the person signing this report to	the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC Schedule 5 (REV. 09/2005)

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 2 OF 3 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Citizen Awareness Project Inc.						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee			Date		
Stephen Clouse & Associates, Inc.				M = M		Y I Y I Y I Y
Mailing Address 43538 Golden Meadow 0	Circle			10 Amount	16	2012
City	State	Zip Code		Amount		
Ashburn	VA	20147		Transact	ion ID : F57.409	993916.79 9
Purpose of Expenditure Printing/Production, Postage		Category/ Type 004	4 Off	ice Sought:	House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or BARACK OBAMA	Opposed by Expend	iture:	Ch	eck One:	President Support	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		993916.79	Dis	bursement Fo		General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee			Date		
Victory Phones				M = M		Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW				10	31	2012
Fifth Floor				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				3020.18
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		Transact	on ID : F57.410	2
Purpose of Expenditure Automated Phone Calls		Category/ Type	Off	ice Sought:	X House Senate	State: CO
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or SALVATORE II PACE	Opposed by Expend	iture:	Ch	eck One:	President Support	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3020.18	Dis	bursement Fo 2012 Other		General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee			Date		
Victory Phones				M M M	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW						
Fifth Floor				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				335.75
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		Transact	ion ID : F57.410	5
Purpose of Expenditure Automated Phone Calls		Category/ Type	Off	ice Sought:	X House Senate	State: CO
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend				President	District:
SCOTT R. TIPTON	Opposed by Expend	itaro.	Ch	eck One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3355.93	Dis	bursement Fo 2012 Other	or: Primary (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		······· >		7	997272.72
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		······		7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward			······		7 1 1 7	

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 3 OF 3 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

IAME OF FILER (In Full)				•
Citizen Awareness Project Inc.				
Full Marca (Lock Flort Medalls India) (CD				T -
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	iyee			Date
Mailing Address				10 31 2012
190 Monroe Ave NVV				Amount
Fifth Floor City	State	Zip Code		Amount
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		2514.24
Purpose of Expenditure	IVII		0"	Transaction ID : F57.4107
Automated Phone Calls		Category/ Type 004		Senate 06
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	 diture:		President District:
JOE MIKLOSI			Ch	eck One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Dis	bursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought		2514.24		Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	ıyee			Date
Victory Phones				M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW				10 31 2012
Fifth Floor				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		270.26
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		279.36 Transaction ID : F57.4109
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 004	Off	fice Sought: X House State: CO
Automated Phone Calls		Туре		Senate District: 06
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: MICHAEL COFFMAN		Ch	President eck One: Support Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2793.60	Dis	bursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	ıyee			Date
Victory Phones				M M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW				10 31 2012
Fifth Floor				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2245 45
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		3345.15 Transaction ID : F57.4111
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 004	Offi	ice Sought: House State: CO
Automated Phone Calls	Opposed to For	Туре		Senate District: 07
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or EDWIN G PERLMUTTER	Opposed by Expend	unure:	Che	eck One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3345.15	Dis	bursement For: Primary General
				Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		······ >	6138.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		······ ▶	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward			······ >	1003411.47